Application:  Perfect for  for ceiling or wall mount applications..
These flush mount ceiling lights mount directly to a junction
box ideal for Residential and commercial applications
Certification
Feature
Model FM-13IN-16W-XX-CCT FM-15IN-22W-XX-CCT FM-20IN-26W-XX-CCT
Wattage 16W 22W 26W
Size 13” 15” 20”

LED Single Ring Flush Mount Ceiling Light
Specifications
Ordering Guide
HY-FM 13-16W CCT-NK
HY: Company Code
FM: Flush Mount Ceiling Light
Size: 13-16W
15-22W
20-26W
CCT: 2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K Selectable
Finish: NK: Brushed Nickle
 BK: Matt Black
GD: Brushed Gold
Project Name: _____________________________
Date: ___________  Note:____________________
LED Single Ring Flush Mount Ceiling Light
Operating Guide
Photometrics